
Last First NSCA # State Class Shot Broke Award Concurrent LC Class

Thompson Troy 650312 IL M 100 87 1 Punch $-- $30
Ackmann Andy 540115 IL M 100 86 $-- $--

Campion Gene 607218 IL M 100 85  $50 $--
Justice Alan 541544 IL M 100 84  $--  /
Eades Dana 675094 IL AA 100 90 1 Punch $50 $30

Hopke Dale 523700 MO AA 100 86 $-- $--

Settles Dane 514684 IL AA 100 83 $-- $--

Hendrix Jay 615252 MO AA 100 81    /  /

Pfeiffer Ken 542302 IL AA 100 72  /  /

Flaugher Brett 676606 IL A 100 87  $-- $10
McCutcheon Stewart 666313 IL A 100 81  /  /

Maul Avery 685474 IL B 100 80 1 Punch $-- $20

McKinney Rusty 626198 IL B 100 78  /  /

Malcolm Todd 655932 IL B 100 75  /  /

Gardner Chase 691771 TX B 100 65 $40 $--

Lampe Joe 684640 IL C 100 81 1 Punch $50 $30

Brickey Jeff 694393 IL C 100 75 $-- $--

Woolverton Lloyd 697706 IL C 100 74   /   /

Scott Marvin 503138 MO C 100 73  /  /

Jarvis Dale 622936 IL C 100 63  $-- $--

DeGuire Gari 694853 MO D 100 79 1 Punch $-- $10

Steahle Bob 672486 MO D 100 74  $--  /

Ashburn Jeff 625165 IL D 100 63 $--  /

Holthaus Marilyn 693960 IL E 100 51  $--  /

Droege John IL H 100 84 $--  /

Holden Chris IL H 100 84 $--  /

Course B

Last First NSCA # State Class Shot Broke Award Concurrent LC Class
Ackmann Andy 540115 IL M 100 93 1 Punch $50 $20

Thompson Troy 650312 IL M 100 84  $-- $--

Justice Alan 541544 IL M 100 75  $--  /

Settles Dane 514684 IL AA 100 86 1 Punch $-- $20

Hopke Dale 523700 MO AA 100 85 $-- $--

Pfeiffer Ken 542302 IL AA 100 84  /  /

McCutcheon Stewart 666313 IL A 100 87  /  /

Flaugher Brett 676606 IL A 100 83  $-- $10
Malcolm Todd 655932 Il B 100 82 1 Punch  /  /

Maul Avery 685474 IL B 100 80 $40 $10

McKinney Rusty 626198 IL B 100 72  /  /

Brickey Jeff 694393 IL C 100 75 $-- $10

Ashburn Jeff 625165 IL D 100 62 $--  /

                                                          Shoot Results June 17 - 19, 2022

Course A


